2021/8/23 kaka ~ Orders ~ #1001355 ~ Shopify

#1001355 (® Paid ) (® Fulfilled ) ( Archived
August 12, 2021 at 2:20 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #1001355-F1

DHL Express
L ]

1 . . . .
Zlybola Knapsacks for Men Women, Classic Water-resistant Lightweight $38.99 x 1
@ Travel School Backpack Casual Day pack
SKU: S615
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
AUGUST 12

This order was archived.

You fulfilled 1 item from HongKong.

Order confirmation email was sent to NN

A $38.99 USD payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

Il placed this order on Online Store(checkout #19 G

https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4014556905624

$38.99

$38.99
$38.99
$38.99

9:20 AM

9:20 AM

2:20 AM

2:20 AM

2:20 AM

Customer
]

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

I
I TN 37206

United States
S
BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://www.logistics.dhl/us-en/home/tracking.html?tracking-id=9893287600
https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/products/6964877295768/variants/40761786925208
https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5524352630936
https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/886350807192
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